
Facultad de Medicina FACULTY OF MEDICINE  
Study Area: Medicine  
Erasmus Coordinator:  
Profesor Jose Carlos Alvarado Romero   
JuanCarlos.Alvarado@uclm.es 
Web link:  http://www.med-ab.uclm.es/ 
 
 
Facultad de CC. Económicas Empresariales   
FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS STUDIES 
Study Area: Economics, Business 
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesora Angela Gonzalez Moreno 
Angela.Gonzalez@uclm.es 
 
Web link:  http://www.uclm.es/AB/fcee/ 
 
 
Facultad de Derecho (Licenciatura en Derecho 
y Diplomatura en Administración y Gestión Pública) 
FACULTY OF LAW 
Study Area: Law 
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesor Tomás Vicente 
Tomas.Vicente@uclm.es 
 
Web link:  http://www.uclm.es/ab/derecho/ 
 
 
Facultad de Humanidades  FACULTY OF HUMANITIES 
Study Area: Humanities, Geography 
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesor Fernando Gonzalez Moreno 
Fernando.Gonzalez@uclm.es 
 
Web Link:  http://www.uclm.es/ab/humanidades/ 
 
 
E.T.S.I Agrónomos  SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING 
Study Area: Agricultural Sciences, Forestry, Biotechnology, Animal 
Husbandry, Food Science and Technology, Ecology. 
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesor Andres Alvarruiz Bermejo 
Andres.alvarruiz@uclm.es 
 
Web Link:  http://agronomos.agr-ab.uclm.es/ 
 
 
 
 



Escuela Superior de Ingeniería Informática   
SCHOOL OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING  
Study Area: Computer Science 
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesor Jose Pascual Molina 
JosePascual.Molina@uclm.es 
 
Web Link:  http://www.esiiab.uclm.es/ 
 
 
Escuela de Ingenieros Industriales   
SCHOOL OF INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING  
Study Area: Electrical Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Electronic 
Engineering,  
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesor Sebastian Lajara Lopez 
Sebastian.Lajara@uclm.es 
 
Web Link:  http://edii.uclm.es/edii/menu1024.php 
 
 
Facultad de Enfermería. FACULTY  OF NURSING 
Study Area: Nursing 
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesor Angel Lopez 
Angel.lopez@uclm.es 
 
Web Link:  http://www.uclm.es/ab/enfermeria/ 
 
 
Facultad de Educación. FACULTY OF EDUCATION  
Study Area: Teaching  
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesora Rosa L. Campillo 
Rosa.LCampillo@uclm.es 
 
Web Link:  http://www.uclm.es/Ab/magisterio/ 
 
 
 
Facultad de Relaciones Laborales y Recursos Humanos 
FACULTY OF LABOUR RELATIONS AND HUMAN RESOURCES 
Study Area: Labour Work  
Erasmus Coordinator: 
Profesora Carmen Ruiz Amaya 
Carmen.Ruiz@uclm.es 
 
Web Link:  http://www.uclm.es/Ab/rlaborales/ 
 
 


